
2014-2015 East Rochester 

 Bomber Wrestling Schedule 

Head Coach: Josh Lenhard 

JV Coach: Andy Grammatico 

Date Opponent Time Result 

Thursday 11/20/14 JV Scrimmage at Marcus Whitman 4:30  

Saturday 11/29/14 Scrimmage at Pittsford TBA  

Thursday 12/4/14 @ North Rose-Wolcott 6:30  

Saturday 12/6/14 JV/Var. @  Byron –Bergen 

Tournament 

All 

Day 
 

Tuesday 12/9/14 Waterloo 6:30  

Fri. & Sat. 12/12-

12/13/14 

at Arkport Duals   

12/13/14 at Penfield JV Tournament   

Thursday 12/18/14 at Sodas 6:30  
Fri. & Sat. 1/2/15 ER Duals All 

Day 

 

Wednesday 1/7/15 Mynderse 6:30  

Thursday 1/8/15 @ Byron-Bergen 6:00  
Saturday 1/10/15  @ Hornell Tournament All 

Day 
 

Wednesday 1/14/15  Newark 6:30  

Thursday 1/15/15 @ Penn Yan 6:30  

Fri. & Sat. 1/23-

1/24/15 

Finger Lakes Championships at 

Wayne 
 

All 

Day 

 
 

Thursday 1/29/15 @ Batavia  7:00  
Fri. & Sat. 2/6-2/7/15 Section V Class BB Championships  All 

Day 

 

Fri. & Sat. 2/13-

2/14/15 

Super Sectionals  All 

Day 

 

Fri. & Sat. 2/27-

2/28/15 

New York State Championships @ 

Albany 

All 

Day 

 

*Italics indicates Finger Lakes Central League Match 

 


